1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Remote I/O
ioLogik E1200 Series
Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches
Daisy-chained Ethernet I/O Connection
A new daisy-chained Ethernet I/O concept is now available. The ioLogik
E1200 industrial Ethernet remote I/O has two embedded Ethernet
switch ports that allow information to flow to another local Ethernet

6
Remote I/O
Ordering Information
Available Models
ioLogik E1210: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches, 16 DIs, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
ioLogik E1210-T: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches, 16 DIs, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioLogik E1211: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches, 16 DOs, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
ioLogik E1211-T: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches, 16 DOs, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
ioLogik E1212: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches, 8 DIs, 8 DIOs, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
ioLogik E1212-T: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches, 8 DIs, 8 DIOs, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioLogik E1213: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches, 8 DIs, 4 source DOs, 4 source DIOs, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
ioLogik E1213-T: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port ethernet switches, 8 DIs, 4 source DOs, 4 source DIOs, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioLogik E1214: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches, 6 DIs, 6 Relays, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
ioLogik E1214-T: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches, 6 DIs, 6 Relays, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioLogik E1240: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches, 8 AIs, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
ioLogik E1240-T: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches, 8 AIs, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioLogik E1241: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches, 4 AOs, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
ioLogik E1241-T: Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switches, 4 AOs , -40 to 75°C operating temperature